MODELS XTB3804-3810
SERVOTUBE COMPONENTS
Dunkermotoren GmbH  |  Allmendstraße 11  |  D-79848 Bonndorf / Schwarzwald
Phone +49 (0)7703 930-0  |  Fax +49 (0)7703 930-210/-212  |  info@dunkermotoren.de
XTB3804-3810
© 05/2016
Page 1
ServoTube delivers the speed of a belt-

 Forcer
 Winding
ORDER CODES
04, 06, 08, 10
 Environment
S - Standard
H - Harsh (on request)
S - Series
P - Parallel
Forcer
XTB38         -     -
 Cable Termination
D - Xenus (XTL-S)
F - Flying leads
N - ESR Pollmeier
 Cable Length
 Cable Type
03 - 3 m
05 - 5 m
10 - 10 m
R - Robotic
Thrust Rod
TRB38 -
 Thrust rod length
0265	 0444	 0622	 0800	 0978	 1157	 1335	 1513	 1691	 1870	 2048
0301	 0479	 0657	 0836	 1014	 1192	 1370	 1549	 1727	 1905
0337	 0515	 0693	 0871	 1050	 1228	 1406	 1584	 1763	 1941
0372	 0550	 0729	 0907	 1085	 1263	 1442	 1620	 1798	 1976
0408	 0586	 0764	 0943	 1121	 1299	 1477	 1656	 1834	 2012
Length in mm